## RATES COMMERICIAL PHOTOGRAPHY

Retouching- first hour



Please find below the current commercial photography rates for Manifeasto Photography. This is for digital photography carried out by Manifeasto Photography.

A purchase order or email needs to be supplied before commencement of any job confirming commission. The client is licensed to use the photography in production of advertising, marketing and collateral material as required directly but is not licensed to give permission for image(s) usage to a third party. Copyright on all images will be the property of Manifeasto Photography.

Quotes will be based on the rates below +10%GST.

Invoices must be paid in full prior to image release unless by prior arrangement.

This rate schedule is current until 1 January 2017 and will be revised after this date.

## ESTIMATE/LOCATIONS/STUDIO

This price range is for setups including medium to large shoots that require more production value	
Photography- up to 2 hours	\$500
Photography- up to 4 hours	\$900
Photography- up to 6 hours	\$1300
Photography- up to 8 hours	\$1600
Photography- subsequent hours or part there of (on full or half day only)	\$250
Pre-production per hour	\$50

\$80

## RATES COMMERICIAL PHOTOGRAPHY



Assistant up to 4 hours	\$150
Assistant up to 8 hours	\$250
Digital imaging- up to 2 hours incl. captures, file handling, USB, proofs	\$250
Digital imaging- up to 4 hours incl. captures, file handling, USB, proofs	\$350
Digital imaging- up to 6 hours incl. captures, file handling, USB, proofs	\$450
Digital imaging- up to 8 hours incl. captures, file handling, USB, proofs	\$650

## **EXTRAS**

Postage included

Travel 84c/km

Parking At cost

Incidentals (e.g food allowance on
jobs longer than 5 hours, props, etc) At cost